
Family Friendly Space: 
Meet with staff or faculty without childcare worries.

Location: (Room 2-140)
LGBTQ+ Resources:

Update your preferred name, find gender-neutral restrooms, 
and explore additional support. 
Contact: Erin Manthey
Mother's/Parent's Room:

Relax & care for your child in a dedicated space.
Location: (adjacent to Student Life Center)
Shower Facility & Foot Washing: 

Available for students in the gender-neutral restroom.
Location: (Room 1-305)
Serenity Room: 

Find a quiet space for relaxation near the Food Pantry.
Location: (Room 2-303A)
Multicultural Center: 

Connect with students from all cultures.
Location: (inside Student Life Center)
TRIO/SSS Program: 

Academic support services for first-generation, low-income, 
and/or disabled students.
Contact: Nicole Meulemans 
Military and Veterans Resources Center:

Support for military members, veterans, and families.
Contact: Katherine Bachman
Office of Educational Access & Disability Resources:

Accommodations for students with documented disabilities.
Contact: Melissa Fletcher

Office of Diversity, Equity, Inclusion, Justice, & Belonging (DEIJB)
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DCTC
Identity-Based Campus

Resources

WE OFFER A VARIETY OF RESOURCES FOR STUDENTS, STAFF, AND FACULTY:

BUILDING A THRIVING COMMUNITY!

Fostering a welcoming and inclusive environment where
everyone feels valued and respected.

Jeremy Clark
Vice President of DEIJB
Jeremy.Clark@DCTC.edu
651-450-3790

Gabriela Marin
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion Partner
Gabriela.Marin@DCTC.edu
651-423-8659

DCTC is an affirmative action, equal opportunity employer and educator. This information is available in an alternate format by calling 651-423-8469 or TTY/Minnesota Relay at 1-800-627-3529.

EquityAndInclusion@dctc.edu | 651-423-8484

Erin Manthey

Sexuality & Gender 

Alliance Club Advisor,

Adjunct Mathematics Faculty

Erin.Manthey@DCTC.edu

Melissa Fletcher

Director of Educational Access & Disability

Resources

Accessibility@DCTC.edu

651-423-8469

Kathy Bachman, MDVA

Higher Education 

Regional Coordinator

Katherine.Bachman@DCTC.edu 651-423-8274

Nicole Meulemans, 

Director of Student Support Services

Nicole.Meulemans@DCTC.edu 

651-423-8403

Let's build a more inclusive DCTC & Inver Hills together!

Anna Voight

Associate Director of Student Life

Anna.Voight@DCTC.edu

651-423-8649
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